LAVENHAM NEIGHBOURHOOD PLAN Our Village - Our Future



A revision to the current Neighbourhood Plan is now ready for formal pre-submission consultation. The consultation period runs from Thursday 8 December 2022 to Wednesday 1 February 2023.

The proposed pre-submission version can be viewed on the Lavenham Neighbourhood Plan website: bit.ly/LNPhome



Paper copies of the Plan are available to view at Lavenham Library in our Village Hall during its normal opening hours.

Comments on the Plan can be made in the following ways:

- * Completing the on-line questionnaire found on the website: bit.ly/LNPhome
- * By email to lavenhamnp2@aol.com
- Paper based comments delivered to the Village Information Point,
 2 Lady Street, Lavenham CO10 9RA, or the post box outside the Parish
 Office at the entrance to the Church Street car park.
- * In person at the Village Hall Drop-In Meeting on 17 January 2023

Drop-In Information Session at the Village Hall Tuesday 17 January 2023 16.00 - 19.00

Our proposed pre-submission version of the revised Lavenham Neighbourhood Plan is being published in accordance with Regulation 14 of The Neighbourhood Planning (General) Regulations 2012